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Susan Michelle Allen

Director Information

Title
Name Susan Michelle Allen
Postcode WR9 0DA

Date of birth February 1945
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MAYPOOL LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MILL BAY HOLDINGS LTD

SWINDON DRIVING RANGE LIMITED
SEYMOUR HOTELS LIMITED

SEYMOUR HOTELS LIMITED

C. C. COOPER (LYE) LIMITED
C. C. COOPER (LYE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14583975

Number

13783171
06973447
02864856

02864856
00913834
00913834

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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901729427

901729427
Church Farm
Elmbridge
Droitwich

Worcestershire

British

App. Date
11/01/2023

App. Date
06/12/2021
29/07/2009
22/06/1998

22/06/1998
06/08/1991
06/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/03/2023

03/10/2003

03/10/2003

27/07/2022
15/03/1999

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



